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Date Team
9/11/2016 Metro FC
9/11/2016 Stealth
9/11/2016 Titans
9/11/2016 Titans
9/18/2016 Metro FC
9/18/2016 Lovelace
9/18/2016 Ragnar
9/18/2016 AUFC Reavers
9/18/2016 AUFC Reavers
9/18/2016 Knockerball505
9/18/2016 Dynamics
9/25/2016 AUFC Peelers
9/25/2016 Filthy Animals
10/2/2016 PERSEPOLIS
10/2/2016 Aguilas
10/2/2016 Monaco FC
10/2/2016 Aguilas
10/2/2016 Aguilas
10/2/2016 Club A-1
10/2/2016 VfB Sandia
10/2/2016 Bushwhackers

10/2/2016 Murcielagos FC

10/2/2016 Lawn Gnomes

10/2/2016 El Tri

10/5/2016 Real Buquerque

10/9/2016 Vikings United

10/9/2016 Knights FC

10/9/2016 La Tribu

10/9/2016 Dept Leon

10/9/2016 Rogues

10/9/2016 The Ambassadors

10/9/2016 Yucca Doos

10/9/2016 Old Spice
10/16/2016 New Mexico Football Club
10/16/2016 Monterrey Rayados
10/16/2016 New Mexico Football Club
10/16/2016 Monterrey Rayados
10/16/2016 Dept Leon
10/16/2016 Streetfrogs
10/16/2016 The Ambassadors
10/16/2016 FC Neon Python
10/16/2016 Cosmik Debris
10/16/2016 Moosehead
10/19/2016 Real Buquerque
10/23/2016 Aguilas
10/23/2016 Umoja Stars
10/23/2016 Aguilas
10/23/2016 Dioses
10/23/2016 VfB Sandia
10/23/2016 Club Atletico
10/23/2016 Libertad
10/23/2016 Cosmik Debris
10/23/2016 Titans
10/23/2016 The Other Team
10/23/2016 the Other Team
10/30/2016 PERSEPOLIS
10/30/2016 VfB Sandia
10/30/2016 Juventus
10/30/2016 Bushwhackers

Player
Baugh, Colin
Montoya, Jacob
Gomez, David
Rodriguez, Luis
Marquez, Adrian
Estrada, Estevan
Thomas, Michael
Clark, Jonathan
Di Paolo, Gianfranco
DeHerrera, Max
Espinoza, Hector
Plake, Sean
Araujo Jr, Mario
Canedo, Alan
Hernandez, Juan
Labra, Isai
Lloyd, Chris
RIOS, RUBEN
Rodriguez, Rogelio
Potthoff JR, Ed
Hodder, Samuel

Munoz, Daniel
Estrada, Jorge
Villanueva, Oscar
Halstead, Sawyer
Castillo, Bryan
Goddard, Oliver
Reyes, Emmanuel
Fajardo, Alejandro
Mickey, Pat
Stephens, James
Mattie, Patrick
Malta, Angelo
Drusedum, Mike
Ortega, Jesus
Ortega, Kenneth

Reason
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Serious foul Play
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Denying goal Scoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and Abusive Language
Violent Conduct
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Serious foul Play
Foul and Abusive Language
Serious foul Play
Foul and Abusive Language
Denying goal Scoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and Abusive Language
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Denying goal Scoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Serious foul Play

Violent Conduct

Foul and Abusive Language
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Ruiz Bolanos, Miguel Angel Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)

Gonzalez, Hector
Miramontes, Daniel
Rodriguez, Alex
Sanchez, Orlando
VanHarn, Zach
Bencic, Jeff
Halstead, Sawyer
Ortiz, Oswaldo
Peterson, lves
RENTERIA, YAIR O.
Carillo, Bryan
Gupton, William
Rubio, Oscar
Hernandez, Eric
Murray, Nathan
Gomez, David
Shatz, Jacob
Potter, Devin
Eizadkhah, Amin
Garcia, Leroy
Ocana, Isay
Hodder, Samuel

Serious foul Play

Foul and Abusive Language

Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and Abusive Language

Denying goal Scoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Referee Abuse

Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Serious foul Play

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and Abusive Language
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)

Suspension and fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
2 game suspension, $25 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
2 game suspension, $25 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
2 game suspension, $25 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
$25 fine and no suspension based on
appeal
1 game suspension and $25 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
2 game suspension, $25 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension and $25 fine per appeal

1 game suspension, $10 fine

2 game suspension, $25 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine

Under Executive Committee Review

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
Under Executive Committee Review

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

2 game suspension, $25 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

Eligible to pick up card
9/19/2016
9/27/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
10/10/2016

9/26/2016
10/10/2016

10/3/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/17/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/24/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/13/2016
10/31/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/24/2016
10/31/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/31/2016
10/24/2016

11/7/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/27/2016
11/14/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

After first spring game

10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

2/11/2017
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10/30/2016 Los Tuzos
10/30/2016 Los Tuzos
10/30/2016 Los Tuzos
10/30/2016 Roadrunners
10/30/2016 Strangebrew
11/6/2016 Club Santos NM
11/6/2016 Monaco FC
11/6/2016 Hampton Roads
11/6/2016 Monaco FC
11/6/2016 PERSEPOLIS
11/6/2016 Hogsbreath
11/6/2016 My Little Pintos

11/6/2016 NV Chiles

11/6/2016 AUFC Reavers
11/6/2016 FC Chicken Killers
11/6/2016 Yucca Doos
11/6/2016 Whatever
11/13/2016 Rushambo
11/13/2016 Gunners
11/13/2016 F.C.A. Rangers
11/13/2016 F.C.A. Rangers
11/13/2016 Arsenal
11/13/2016 Gunners

Marrufo, Raul
Mata, Cesar
valenzuela, manuel
Clark, Chaz
Gragossian, Aram
Cruz, Roman
Garcia, Frankie
Loucks, Christopher
Martinez, Obed
Tidiane Sy, Cheikhna
Butkus, Matthew
Mora-Juarez, lvan

Paz-Pinon, Ricardo

Clarke, Michael

Mack, Benjamin
Pierre-Alexandre, Juan
Vargas, Mark

Allen, Tyler

Bremmer, Jarrett
Chavez, Stephen
Garvanian, Nishan
Ramos, Alex Jesus
Sanchez, Xavier

Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Referee Abuse

Violent Conduct

Referee Abuse

Serious foul Play

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions) and

Referee Abuse

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Referee Abuse and Referee Assault
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Foul and Abusive Language

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
2 game suspension, $25 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine
1 game suspension, $10 fine

suspended spring 2017 season

2 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
suspended spring 2017 season

1 game suspension, $10 fine

1 game suspension, $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
3 game suspension, $50 fine, $50 bond
1 game suspension, $10 fine

3/13/2017
11/7/2016
3/13/2017
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
3/13/2017
12/1/2016
3/20/2017
12/1/2016
3/13/2017

3/6/2017

3/6/2017

3/13/2017

3/6/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017

3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017
3/6/2017



